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1TEtgR,: PCC- A

+HR KA SRR

1TBR&=(: PCC- F *Please refer to 23 pages.
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1TERER: PCC- 15 -M  *RzAIRISM 1470nm El 1630nm.

PCUA:34 PCUB:2% PCUC:1%% ,PCMA: 04 (BSIEHR{NEAF=HR) ,PCC: Cassette(&

)

15: 1550 nm,13: 1310 nm,10: 1060 nm ,98: 980 nm 85: 850 nm,78: 780 nm, 65: 650

(2) ik
nm, 53: 530 nm, 48: 480 nm B: Broadband(1260- 1620nm)
(3) Jeet S: SMF D: DSFP: PMF M: MMF
(4) BEOE F: FC/SPC  S: SC/SPCFA: FC/Angled PC  SA: SC/Angled PC
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	产品特点
	方便的卡带交换和更换、 低插入损耗水晶等、 按您的要求可以模块化为磁带
	产品型号 

